
Deductible

Diagnostic 

Basic

Major

Max

Ortho

Enrolled Rate Enrolled Rate
Employee 1 $33.38 1 $36.64

Employee +1 0 $62.30 0 $0.00

Family 0 $112.00 0 $0.00

Total Premium
Cost Difference N/A 9.77%

PPO PlusDelta Dental PPO (POS)

No

$50
Current

100%

80%

50%

$1,000

50%

Mid Michigan Library League
Dental Benefit Comparison

3/15/19

80%

$33.38 $36.64

N/A

100%

$50

$1,000


