Mid Michigan Library League
Dental Benefit Comparison
3/15/19

	Delta Dental PPO (POS)		PPO Plus	
	Current			
Deductible	\$50		\$50	
Diagnostic	100%		100%	
Basic	80%		80%	
Major	50%		50%	
Max	\$1,000		\$1,000	
Ortho	No		N/A	
	Enrolled	Rate	Enrolled	Rate
Employee	1	\$33.38	1	\$36.64
Employee +1	0	\$62.30	0	\$0.00
Family	0	\$112.00	0	\$0.00
Total Premium	\$33.38		\$36.64	
Cost Difference	N/A		9.77%	